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Brunch                                            

Avocado Toast 2 STYLES | Salad Greens 

Croque Madame | Smoked Duck Breast 

Butter Broth Spaghetti |Black Tiger Prawn 

Wafu Spaghetti |Farmed Salmon 

Golden Crab Risotto |Ikura Shoyu 

Woodfire Big Breakfast |Chef’s 6 Selections 
 

Sides 
Shucked Oysters   
Sweet Potato Fries 

Truffle & Kombu Fries 

Karaage Chicken Pop 

Macerated Strawberries Salad   
 

Signature Dish 
Ember’s Truffle Naan | Cream Cheese Dip                                                                     

Signature Cold Angel Hair | Sashimi Scallops      
Squashed Burrata | Charred Tomatoes    

Taramasalata Crab Toast | Oscietra Caviar       
 
 

Ember Exclusives 
Red Argentine Shrimp | Squid Ink Risotto 
Pimenton Pork Secreto | Compressed Watermelon                                                   

Koji Aged Grain-Fed Ribeye  | Port Wine Jus      
 

Desserts 
Muscat Grape Sorbet | Chantilly Cream                                                                                                   

Berry Nice Tart  | Raisins & Rum         

Ember’s Cheesecake  | Almond Crumble       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

$16 

$22 

$22 

$22 

$24 

$26 

 

 

$8/pcs 

$12 

$14 

$14 
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$16 

$24 

$24 
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$38 

$42 

$48  
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$16 

$16       
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早午餐  

牛油果吐司（二种风味）｜田园沙拉 

玛德琳三明治｜烟熏鸭胸 

奶油高汤意大利面｜黑虎虾 

和风意大利面｜养殖三文鱼 

黄金蟹肉烩饭｜鲑鱼籽酱油 

炭烤全日早餐｜主厨六品精选 

 

配菜  

鲜剥生蚝 

蜜薯薯条 

松露昆布薯条 

日式炸鸡块 

腌渍草莓沙拉 

 

招牌菜 

Ember 松露烤饼｜奶油芝士蘸酱 

招牌冷意面｜刺身带子 

压扁布拉塔芝士｜炙烤番茄 

塔塔酱蟹肉多士｜奥西特拉鱼子酱 

 

Ember 精选  

阿根廷红虾｜墨汁烩饭 

西班牙烟熏猪颈肉｜腌渍西瓜 

米曲熟成谷饲肋眼｜波特酒汁 

 

甜点  

麝香葡萄雪葩｜香缇奶油 

莓果挞｜葡萄干朗姆酒风味 

Ember 芝士蛋糕｜杏仁脆粒 

 

$16 

$22 

$22 

$22 

$24 

$26 

 

 

$8/pcs 
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$14 

$14 

$16 
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$24 

$24 

$27 
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                      Beverages Menu 

Bottled Mineral Water  
Acqua Panna 1L  

San Pellegrino 1L  

 

Coffee  
Seahawk blend - A medium dark roast blend of 100%arabica beans 

from Ethiopia, Columbia and Indonesia 
  

Espresso  

Long Black / Americano / Piccolo 

Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino 

Mocha 
* Ice + $1 

* Oat + $1   

 

Non - Caffeinated 
Chocolate 

Matcha 

 

Tea  
British English  
Breakfast Black Tea Blend of Assam, African and Ceylon Tea 
Earl Grey Lavender  
Black tea with oil of Bergamot, Lavender flowers 
Chamomile Dream  
Chamomile, Lemon verbena, Lemongrass, Marigold, 

Lavender  
Straits Chai 
Sumatran Black Tea with Spices from the Orient 
Lemon Ginger Mint 
Herbal Tisane and Peppermint, Lemon and Ginger Myrtle  
Mogambo  
Organic rooibos, Organic honeybush, Apple, Passionfruit, 

Orange peel, Pomegranate flowers 
Milky Blue Absolu  
Warmth of a rich crème brûlée, brilliant shade of rosegold, 

caramelised with notes of fluffy brioche. 
 

Bottled Beer  
Asahi Super Dry 

 

 

 

$11 

$11 
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$4 
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$6 
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$5 
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